
You or your installing contractor/plumber can purchase a qualified heat pump water heater from a Participating  
Distributor and receive an instant $700 rebate on a qualified Heat Pump Water Heater. No application needed.  
Simply supply basic project information to the participating distributor to confirm eligibility and claim your rebate.  
Use the links below to find your preferred, participating distributor locations in New York:

 
There are two more ways to receive your $700 Heat Pump Water Heater rebate:

4 In-store, instant rebate

Get an instant $700 rebate code redeemable at checkout when you purchase a qualifying heat pump water heater  
at Lowe’s and Home Depot. Simply look for National Grid in-store signage and scan the QR code when you are 
ready to shop or shop online at Home Depot’s website.*

4 Online rebate application

After having a qualifying heat pump water heater installed at your home, please visit  

nyscleanheat-hpwh.customerapplication.com or scan the QR code below to complete your application. 

*Online instant rebates are currently not available on the Lowes’ website

Save $700 on high-efficiency 
heat pump water heaters

Participating Distributor Find a Location Near You
F.W. Webb Corp www.fwwebb.com
V.P. Supply Corp www.vpsupply.com
Country Line Electric www.countryline.biz
Meier Supply Co. Inc. www.meiersupply.com
ABR Wholesalers www.abrwholesalers.com
N&S Supply LLC www.nssupply.com
Ferguson Enterprises LLC www.ferguson.com
Irr Supply Centers www.irrsupply.com
Howland Pump & Supply Co. Inc. www.howlandpump.com
Winsupply Albany NY Co. www.winsupplyinc.com
Winsupply Saratoga NY Co. www.winsupplyinc.com
Winsupply Schenectady NY Co. www.winsupplyinc.com
Sid Harvey Industries Inc. www.sidharvey.com
Hines Plumbing Supply www.hinesplumbheatac.com
I.D, Booth www.idbooth.com
Johnstone Supply www.johnstonesupply.com
Zeroth LLC www.zerothllc.com
HD Supply Facilities Maintenance www.hdsupplysolutions.com
North Star Supply www.northstarsupply.com
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